HIGH SCHOOL. TARIFF
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Main Meal Dishes (main only) (v) £2.20 Main Meal Dish of the Day
Deli Panini £2.00 (Main meal with dessert or fruit, yoghurt & dr/nk)
. . . Sandwich
Pasta King / Chicken Joes £2.20 o
izza
Soup & Bread Roll £1.30
: : : . Stack Burger
Pizza Slice with Garnish £1.80
, Jacket Potato
Pastries from £1.60
Pasta Pot
Burgers with salad garnish £1.95

Chicken Wrap

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

Chunky Chips £1.30 Seabrook Crisps (31.8g)

Roast Potatoes / Potato Wedges £1.30 Alpen Cereal Bars from

Boiled / Mashed Potatoes £0.55 Nutri Grain Cereal Bars from
Vegetables/Rice/Pasta/Noodles £0.50 Muffin / Golden Oat Flapjack (50g)
Plain Baked Potato with butter £1.40

£0.80
£1.00
£1.40
£0.90

Additional fillings (hot or cold) £0.60 Milk Carton

Spring Water Carton (250ml)
Radnor Fruits Carton (200ml)

Prepacked Sandwiches from £2.00 Suso Cans (330ml)

Deli Sandwiches £2.90

Homemade Protein Salad Box from £2.90 Individual Pack of Cereal with

Carton of Milk
Dessert of the Day £1.30 One Slice “Buttered” Toast & Jam
Fruit Pies/ Sponges/ Crumbles £1.30 Bacon Bun
(with custard) ' Sausage / Quorn Sausage in Bun
Rice PUddlng £0.80 Pizza Slice
Cheesecake £1.30
Hom.emade Biscuits / Traybakes / £1.20
Muffins

Fruit Salad / Fruit Pots
Cheese & Biscuits
Fresh Fruit

Yoghurts from

Menu Items subject to availability
(Prices exclude VAT)

£0.80
£0.60
£0.90
£1.40

£1.40

£0.35
£0.45
£1.75
£1.50
£1.40




