

HIGH SCHOOL TARIFF

2025/26

MAIN CHOICES	
Main Meal Dishes (main only) (v)	£2.20
Deli Panini	£2.00
Pasta King / Chicken Joes	£2.20
Soup & Bread Roll	£1.30
Pizza Slice with Garnish	£1.80
Pastries from	£1.60
Burgers with salad garnish	£1.95

POTATOES & VEGETAE	BLES
Chunky Chips	£1.3
Roast Potatoes / Potato Wedges	£1.30

Roast Potatoes / Potato Wedges £1.30
Boiled / Mashed Potatoes £0.55
Vegetables/Rice/Pasta/Noodles £0.50
Plain Baked Potato with butter £1.40

Filled Jacket Potato (one filling) £1.90
Additional fillings (hot or cold) £0.60

LIGHTER CHOICES

Prepacked Sandwiches from £2.00

Deli Sandwiches £2.90

Deli Wraps from £3.00

Homemade Protein Salad Box from £2.90

DESSERTS

Dessert of the Day	£1.30
Fruit Pies/ Sponges/ Crumbles (with custard)	£1.30
Rice Pudding	£0.80
Cheesecake	£1.30
Homemade Biscuits / Traybakes / Muffins	£1.20
Fruit Salad / Fruit Pots	£0.70
Cheese & Biscuits	£0.80
Fresh Fruit	£0.60
Yoghurts from	£0.70

MEAL DEALS

Main Meal Dish of the Day (Main meal with dessert or fruit, yoghurt & drink)	£3.00
Sandwich	£3.00
Pizza	£3.00
Stack Burger	£3.00
Jacket Potato	£3.00
Pasta Pot	£3.00
Chicken Wrap	£3.00

SNACK ITEMS (PREPACKED)

Seabrook Crisps (31.8g)	£0.80
Alpen Cereal Bars from	£1.00
Nutri Grain Cereal Bars from	£1.40
Muffin / Golden Oat Flapjack (50g)	£0.90

DRINKS

Milk Carton	£0.80
Spring Water Carton (250ml)	£0.60
Radnor Fruits Carton (200ml)	£0.90
Suso Cans (330ml)	£1.40

MID-MORNING BREAK

Individual Pack of Cereal with	£1.40
Carton of Milk	11.40
One Slice "Buttered" Toast	£0.35
One Slice "Buttered" Toast & Jam	£0.45
Bacon Bun	£1.75
Sausage / Quorn Sausage in Bun	£1.50
Pizza Slice	£1.40



Menu Items subject to availability (Prices exclude VAT)

